
 

 
 
Ausgabe Stadt + Region Bern
3001 Bern
Aufl./Tir. 6x wöchentlich 86838

19.03.2002833.007 / 28248 mm2 / 0     Scaled Seite / Page : 24

Ausschnitt / coupure 1/1
Lieferung / livraison 7/28

Lie
fe

rs
ch

ei
n 

N
r. 

: 1
37

72
21

; M
ed

ie
n 

N
r. 

: 1
40

3;
 M

ed
ie

na
us

ga
be

 N
r. 

: 6
12

26
0;

 O
bj

ek
t N

r. 
: 7

05
56

89
; S

ub
ob

je
kt 

N
r. 

: 1
; L

ek
to

re
n 

N
r. 

: 6
 ; 

A
bo

 N
r. 

: 1
05

80
50

; T
re

ffe
r N

r. 
: 1

00
25

80
5


